IP66
IK10
MARK
ICONIC
Outdoor Type
Decorative Lighting Poles
Light Effect

3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Optional Accessories
IP67
Junction
Box
Warranty 7-10 Years
Product Code
MARK.35.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
Ordering Details
Light Color Dimensions Lumen
35W 4620
Power
4500
* For different options, please contact our team.
4000K
MARK.45.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 45W 59404500 4000K
MARK.55.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 55W 72604500 4000K
MARK.65.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 65W 85804500 4000K
MARK.75.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 75W 99234500 4000K
- 176 -
ICONIC is the pole light that integrates easily
into any environment. with thin diffuser it
produces direct light, with opal screen the

White
Body Colors Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Optional Accessories
IP66
Junction
Box
Warranty 7-10 Years
Product Code
Ordering Details
Power Light Color Dimensions Lumen
* For different options, please contact our team.
23004000 ICONIC.20.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
- 177 -
ICONIC.30.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 4000K 4000 3450
ICONIC.40.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K 4000 4600
ICONIC.50.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 50W 4000K 4000 5750
ICONIC.60.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 60W 4000K 4000 6900
20W 4000K
23005000 ICONIC.20.AC.N.4.SYM.7016
ICONIC.30.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 30W 4000K 5000 3450
ICONIC.40.AC.N.4.SYM.7016 40W 4000K 5000 4600